Boxster S vs. Boxster RS 60 Spyder: Pricing for option equivalency

Base MSRP

Exterior Color

Wheels
Wheel Accessories
Interior Color

Interior Leather

Interior

Exterior

Performance

Total MSRP

V9
U2
407
XRP
07
998
460

Cbz
XV

P77
XSH
XSA
XME
XAL
XMK
XXF
475
XLF
XLA

Black Top

GT Silver Metallic

19" SportDesign Wheel

5mm Wheel spacers

Carrera Red Natural Leather
Leather interior in natural leather

Three-spoke Sport Steering Wheel in
Smooth Leather (special texture)

Gear Lever Trim Leather (special texture)

Door Finishers in Leather (special texture)

Leather Sport Seats (special texture, center panels)
Seat Belts Silver

Sport Seat Backs Painted in Exterior Color

Rear Center Console in Exterior Color

SportDesign Package (front only)

Roll Bar Painted in Exterior Color

Red Taillights

Porsche Active Suspension Management (PASM)
Sport Exhaust System

Chrome Exhaust Pipe (GT3 style)

Order # 987320

Boxster S
$55,700.00
$0.00
$3,140.00
$1,940.00
$490.00
$3,605.00
$0.00

$740.00
$250.00
$360.00

$440.00
$340.00
$1,495.00
$730.00
$2,932.50 (50%)
$535.00
$550.00
$1,990.00
$2,100.00
$340.00

$77,677.50

Order # 987360

Boxster RS 60 Spyder
$64,900.00

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included
Included

Included

Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included

Included

$64,900.00




