



		pyder: Pricing for option equivalency	Order # 987320	Order # 987360
			Boxster S	Boxster RS 60 Spyder
Base MSRP			\$55,700.00	\$64,900.00
Exterior Color	V9	Black Top	\$0.00	Included
	U2	GT Silver Metallic	\$3,140.00	Included
Wheels	407	19" SportDesign Wheel	\$1,940.00	Included
Wheel Accessories	XRP	5mm Wheel spacers	\$490.00	Included
Interior Color	07	Carrera Red Natural Leather	\$3,605.00	Included
Interior Leather	998	Leather interior in natural leather	\$0.00	Included
	460	Three-spoke Sport Steering Wheel in Smooth Leather (special texture)	\$740.00	Included
	CDZ	Gear Lever Trim Leather (special texture)	\$250.00	Included
	XTV	Door Finishers in Leather (special texture)	\$360.00	Included
Interior	P77	Leather Sport Seats (special texture, center panels)	\$440.00	Included
	XSH	Seat Belts Silver	\$340.00	Included
	XSA	Sport Seat Backs Painted in Exterior Color	\$1,495.00	Included
	XME	Rear Center Console in Exterior Color	\$730.00	Included
Exterior	XAL	SportDesign Package (front only)	\$2,932.50 (50%)	Included
	XMK	Roll Bar Painted in Exterior Color	\$535.00	Included
	XXF	Red Taillights	\$550.00	Included
Performance	475	Porsche Active Suspension Management (PASM)	\$1,990.00	Included
	XLF	Sport Exhaust System	\$2,100.00	Included
	XLA	Chrome Exhaust Pipe (GT3 style)	\$340.00	Included
Total MSRP			\$77,677.50	\$64,900.00